

MMWSY (MWB) Block-21/142

Final

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road from - Gobad Galhat South
to Primary School Mayamoni. (MMWSY-MWB)

DIVISION

Agreement NO - 89/SBD/2023-24 (Below - 0011)

Agreement value - 6,27,54,927 = Rs
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M/s Mayamoni Sand. (Kathar)

1000
15/3/24

Abstract of cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① construction of working bench mark pillar - E.I.T.					
0.48 km O.V.T. - TBP - ②					
Q 6317.61/km - Rs.					3032.00
② construction of working Reference pillar - E.I.T.					
0.48 km O.V.T. - TBP - ②					
Q 3544.10/km - Rs.					1701.00
③ clearing and grubbing road land - E.I.T.					
0.190 Hect. O.V.T. - TBP - ①					
Q 75573.34/Hect. - Rs.					14359.00

④ const ⁿ of embankment lead 100M - E.I.T.					
240.41 m ³ O.V.T. - TBP - ③					
Q 253.52/m ³ - Rs.					60949.00
⑤ const ⁿ of subgrades shoulder - E.I.T.					
843.75 m ³ O.V.T. - TBP - ③					
Q 256.00/m ³ - Rs.					216000.00
⑥ const ⁿ of embankment lead 100M - E.I.T.					
560.96 m ³ O.V.T. - TBP - ③					
Q 180.72/m ³ - Rs.					101377.00
⑦ construction of U.S.B with metal - E.I.T.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
347.46 m ³ D.V.T. MBP-(6)					
unit to 341.25 m ³					
Q 3007.55/m ³ - Rs.					1026326.00
(8) To pl. laying, spreading & Compacting WBM-III - EIT.					
136.43 m ³ D.V.T. MBP-(7)					
unit to 134.94 m ³					
Q 5029.63/m ³ - Rs.					678698.00
(9) To Pl. & applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) - EIT					
(10) 14 construction of D.C.					
M30 in pavement EIT					
62.00 m ³ D.V.T. MBP-(7)					
unit to 60.60 m ³					
Q 8950.93/m ³ - Rs.					542426.00
(10) 23 Pl. & fixing of typical M.M.S.S. informative sign board.					
2.00 nos D.V.T. MBP-(11)					
Q 17050.58/each - Rs.					34101.00
(11) 33 E/W in excavation for foundn - EIT.					
63.30 m ³ D.V.T. MBP-(3)					
Q 398.62/m ³ - Rs.					25233.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) 30 plv sand filling in foundn - E.I.					
5.0 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. - (4)					
@ 578.39/m ³ - MS.					2892.0
(13) 35 Brick flat soling in foundn - E.I.					
50.16 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. - (4)					
@ 344.46/m ³ - MS.					17278.0
(14) 36 plv pcc M15 in foundn - E.I.					
11.36 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. - (4)					
@ 7557.96/m ³ - MS.					85858.0
(15) 37 Brick Masonary Work in C.M. (1:4) - E.I.					
42.56 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. - (5)					
@ 6884.88/m ³ - MS.					293020.0
(16) 38 plv 8 laying 1000mm dia pcc pipe MB - E.I.					
15.0 m O.V.T.M.B.P. - (5)					
@ 7731.85/m - MS.					115978.0
(17) 39 plastering with C.M. (1:4) on b/w - E.I.					
59.78 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. - (5)					
@ 233.09/m ³ - MS.					13934.0

Continuation

Continuation